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Anna Perchine
Roxanne Dekeyser
Cameron Smith
Sierra McPhee
Ella McRoberts
Melissa Dzikewicz
Ainsley May

Alice Golden
Kimberley Ng
Stephanie Spina
Ashley Bourgeois
Joelle Menard
Alysha Wenghofer
Sarah Hancharyk
Amanda Cousineau
Nicole Lee

Haylee Creed
Melody Russell

Club

Thornhill FSC

Norwich & District FSC

Lake Superior FSC

Skate Canada Brampton - Chinguaco
Zorra FSC

Whitby FSC

St Thomas SC

North Toronto SC

Richmond Training Centre
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc
Guelph FSC

Winchester SC Inc.

Kemptville SC

Chelmsford FSC

Glen Cairn SC

Thunder Bay FSC

Kenora FSC

Glen Cairn SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 19-Mar-2016

2016 Skate Ontario Championships

Section
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Countryside Sports Complex
18.3.2016 t0 20.3.2016

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

29.62
28.96
26.87
25.68
25.00
24.89
24.59
24.52
24.24
23.49
22.30
21.58
20.91
18.14
17.05
16.27
15.82
15.38

Points

29.62
28.96
26.87
25.68
25.00
24.89
24.59
24.52
24.24
23.49
22.30
21.58
20.91
18.14
17.05
16.27
15.82
15.38

Stephanie Lafleur Morin
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